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Opening And Closing Ranks

Institute Name:

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

Special Round: 2

Institute Type: National Institute of Technology

Academic Program: ALL

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology,

E-Cnunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

MNote :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Natianal Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Natlonal Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture {5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

HS

HS

HS

as

HSs

HS

s

Qs

a5

0s

HS

Hs

HS

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

5T

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Opening Closing

Supemumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including

Supernumerary)

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Rank Rank
953 953
2377 2377
17455 17455
776 832
5414 5414
38338 39279
456594 46554
49676 45676
167485 167485
34760 34760
505864 51628
53819 53819
44263 44426

36771 57356

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Meutral

147530 147530
189295 189295
50435 50470
55652 55652
£5588 69585




Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of
Technalogy, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technalogy, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

\fisvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Compurter 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engimeering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
WMechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

HS

as

as

Qs

as

0s

as

Qs

as

as

0s

Hs

HS

HS

HS

Qs

05

HS

HS

HS

as

as

HS

HS

HS

0s

05

0s

05

as

Hs

Hs

5C

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

5C

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

COPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

165562

42239

57229

47400

61898

47185

69659

133612

7591

9685

10396

21110

27720

26316

27157

20333

24322

13910

19539

73673

13483

14431

17473

26485

29359

110250

28229

41918

22914

34830

53382

57466

58662

165563

42417

57229

50127

61858

47227

72894

133613

7862

9685

11350

21695

27720

26390

29276

20547

247322

13910

19539

73673

13736

14532

17473

27627

31865

110250

29543

44694

33129

35607

53382

57886

58847



Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials , Bachelor HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutra 73578 75300
Technalogy, Nagpur of Technology)
Visvesvaraya National Institute of and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS OBC-NCL Female-only (ir 109719
Technology, Nagpur of Technology) Supernumerary)
Visvesvaray nstitute of and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  HS SC Gender-Neutral 185665 187656
Technol of Technology)
Visvesvaraya nstitute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0S OPEN Gender-Neutral 50764 51632
Technology, Nagpur of Technology)
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Q5 OPEN Female-only (including 65673 66181
Technology, Nagpur of Technology) Supernumerary)
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  0S EWS Gender-Neutra 58551 58557
Technology, Nagpur of Technology)
Visvesvaraya Mational institute of Metal al and Materia eering (4 Qs EWS Femal 76468
Technalog U of Technolc Supermur
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutra 56181
Technology, Nagpur of Technology)
Visvesvaraya National Institute of and Materials Engineering (4 Years, as OBC-NCL Female-only (inc
Technology, Nagpur of Technology) Supernumerary)
Visvesvar Matianal Institute of il and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  0S SC Gender-Neutral 166235 166235
Technal ur
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Gender-Neutra 62114
Technology, Nagpur
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techna HS CPEN Female-only (including 108661 117297
Technology, Nag Supernur
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, B lor of Technalogy) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 70870 74073
Techrology, Nagpur
Vi varaya Natlonal Institute of Mining Eng s, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-MCL Gender-MNeutra 75824
Technology, Nagpur

varaya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techna | HS OBC-NCL Female-only (includ 154466 174305
Technology, Nagpur Supernt
Visvesvaraya National institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) sC Gender-Neutral
Technology, Magpur
Visvesvaraya Natlonal Institute of Mining Engineering (4 5, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEM Gender-Neutra 57339 58063
Techri
Visvesvar National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as CPEN Female-only ( 67550 75367
Technology, Magpur Supern
Visvesvaraya National institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWS Gender-Neutral 61723
Technology, Magpur
Vi varaya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutra 61253 61311
Technology
Visvesvar National Institute of Mining Engir f Technology) o5 OBC-NCL Female-o EB736 88786
Technology, Nagpur SuUpernur
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5C Gender-Neutra 166318 1663218

Technology, Magpur
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