

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology,	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	953	953
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2377	2377
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17455	17455
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	776	832
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5414	5414
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38338	39279
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46594	46594
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	49676	49676
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	167485	167485
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34760	34760
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50964	51628
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53819	53819
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44263	44426
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56771	57396
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	147530	147530
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	189295	189295
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50435	50470
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	55652	55652
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65988	69585

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	165563	165563
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42299	42417
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57229	57229
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47400	50127
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61898	61898
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	47185	47221
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69659	72894
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	133613	133613
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7591	7869
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9685	9685
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10396	11350
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21110	21695
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27720	27720
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26316	26390
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27157	29276
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20393	20547
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24322	24722
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13910	13910
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19539	19539
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	73673	73673
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13483	13736
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14491	14532
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17473	17473
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26485	27627
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29359	31865
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	110290	110290
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28229	29543
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41918	44694
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32914	33129
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	34830	35607
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53382	53382
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57466	57886
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EW5	Gender-Neutral	58669	58841

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	73578	75300
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109719	109719
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	185665	187656
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50764	51632
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65678	66181
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58551	58551
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76468	78384
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	56181	59693
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73542	73542
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	166235	166235
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62114	63766
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108661	117297
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	70870	74073
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	75824	78549
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	154466	174305
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	208214	208214
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57339	58063
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67550	75367
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	61674	61723
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	61253	61311
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88786	88786
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	166318	166318

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





